Position

Speech-Language Specialist

Lh/Sdc Teacher
Lh/Sdc Teacher
Lh/Sdc Teacher
Lh/Sdc Teacher

Speech-Language Specialist

Health Services Technician

Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instr Aide |

Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI

Instructional Aide Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool
Federal Preschool

Federal Preschool

Total Wages

$90,440
$83,551
$82,401
$68,882
$66,433
$42,028
$23,891
$21,155
$19,538
$16,908
$16,089
$15,814
$12,193
$11,703
$10,484
$10,338

$7,242

$1,070

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,033
$20,587
$17,817
$18,658
$18,412
$15,426
$1,881
$11,455
$2,431
$11,457
$2,019
$960
$0
$1,478
$1,342
$0

$0

$0



