Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech-Language Specialist		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$90,440	\$21,033
Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$83,551	\$20,587
Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$82,401	\$17,817
Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$68,882	\$18,658
Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$66,433	\$18,412
Speech-Language Specialist		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$42,028	\$15,426
Health Services Technician		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$23,891	\$1,881
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$21,155	\$11,455
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$19,538	\$2,431
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$16,908	\$11,457
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$16,089	\$2,019
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$15,814	\$960
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$12,193	\$0
Instr Aide I		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$11,703	\$1,478
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$10,484	\$1,342
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$10,338	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$7,242	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Menifee Union	Federal Preschool	\$1,070	\$0